B+LNZ Genetics Sheep Progeny Test

2020 Ram List

HUB SITES
Farm/Business name
Glenafric
Motu-nui Enterprises
Kelso Genetics
Headwaters NZ Ltd
Coopworth Genetics New Zealand
Tamlet / Alpha Sheep Genetics
Perendale Sheep Society
Wairere
Focus Genetics LP
Wakaepa/Turanganui (joint ownership)
Orari Gorge Station
Woodlands Research Stn
Woodlands Research Stn
Woodlands Research Stn
Woodlands Research Stn
Woodlands Research Stn
Woodlands Research Stn
Mount Linton
Orari Gorge Station

Contact

Robin Wilson
Jason Le Grove
Hamish Bibby
Andrew Bendall
Chris Logan
George Smith
Warren Ayers
Simon Buckley
Danni van der Linden
Katy Parish
Robert Peacock
B+LNZ Genetics
B+LNZ Genetics
B+LNZ Genetics

B+LNZ Genetics

B+LNZ Genetics
B+LNZ Genetics
B+LNZ Genetics
Robert Peacock

Breed
Corriedale
Romney
Kelso Maternal
Headwaters
Coopworth
Composite
Perendale
Romney
Highlander
Romney
Romney

Coopworth East Friesian
Coopworth Texel
Coopworth Texel

.| Coopworth Texel
Coopworth Texel
Coopworth Romney

Romney Texel
Romney

Mating
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

NM

Al; NM
Al

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

Ram ID
1023.250/17
2191.200/10

2744.50273/18
3663.1000211/10

391.1281/17
5000.396/16
2602.270/18
539.4241/16
4591.1844/18
39.6311/16
1811.606/17
2638.1285/17
2638.1336/18
2638.1359/18
2638.1423/18
2638.1507/18
2638.1531/18
2749.1974/16
4949.2128/18

GEN@Tlcs

Site

Glenside

Glenside

Glenside

Glenside

Glenside

Glenside

Glenside; Invermay
Glenside; Invermay
Glenside; Low Input
Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay

Invermay; Low Input
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LOW INPUT SITE

Farm/Business name Contact Breed Mating Ram ID Site
Nikau Coopworth Kate Broadbent Coopworth Al 1425.633/17 Low Input
Kelso Genetics Hamish Bibby Kelso Maternal Al 2744.50705/18 Low Input
Wairere Simon Buckley Romney Al 4741.MUL877/18 Low Input
ARDG Ross Alexander Romney Al 480.294/18 Low Input
Romani Farms Ltd Ross Richards Coopworth Al 4851.717/18 Low Input
Waiau Partners Dave Read Composite Al 4989.160/18 Low Input
Focus Genetics LP Danni van der Linden Highlander Al 4591.1844/18* Low Input; Glenside
Moutere Downs Peter Moore Romney NM 124.123/17 Low Input
Raupuha Russell Proffit Perendale NM 1941.160910/16 Low Input
Melrose Dugald Rutherford Corriedale Poll Merino NM 1973.548/18 Low Input
Nithdale Station Andrew Tripp Romney NM 2629.993/18 Low Input
Blackdale Leon Black RomTex NM 3422.C362/15 Low Input
Avalon Ultimate Alan Richardson Texel Perendale NM 4548.3444/17 Low Input
Wheeler Daniel Wheeler Finn NM 4969.207/18 Low Input
Orari Gorge Station Robert Peacock Romney NM 4949.2128/18* Low Input; Invermay




